
Table 3.29-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM,    
BY COUNTY:  2016

[As of June 30]

County
Library     

locations Personnel Circulation

      State total 50          550.00      

Oahu 24          408.00      
Hawaii 12          63.00      
Kauai 6          33.00      
Maui 1/ 8          46.00      

Statewide eBooks/eAudio (NA)          (NA)      

Collections

County Books
Periodical 

subscriptions

DVDs and 
video     
tapes

Sound 
recordings

      State total 2,990,796    2,728      168,400  209,529      

Oahu 1,896,068    1,263      85,480  65,232      
Hawaii 466,642    522      37,239  25,971      
Kauai 243,990    683      18,636  7,997      
Maui 1/ 344,539    237      26,874  16,435      

State Library for the Blind and 
     Physically Handicapped 2/ 39,557    23      171  93,894      

     NA  Not available.
     1/  Includes libraries on Lanai (one location), Maui (six locations), and Molokai (one location).
     2/  Books include the Braille.  Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books. 
     Source:  Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

635,464             

6,343,038             

3,663,258             
998,802             
455,445             
590,069             

      The State of Hawaii Data Book 2016       http://dbedt.hawaii.gov/

http://dbedt.hawaii.gov/

