Table 3.29-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM, BY COUNTY: 2016

[As of June 30]

	ı	I		
	Library			
County	locations	Personnel	Circulation	
2	50	550.00	0.4	240.000
State total	50	550.00	6,343,038	
Oahu	24	408.00	3,663,258	
Hawaii	12	63.00	998,802	
Kauai	6	33.00	455,445	
Maui 1/	8	46.00	590,069	
Maar 17	Ĭ	10.00	· ·	300,000
Statewide eBooks/eAudio	(NA)	(NA)	635,464	
	(*)	()		
	Collections			
			DVDs and	
		Periodical	video	Sound
County	Books	subscriptions	tapes	recordings
State total	2,990,796	2,728	168,400	209,529
State total	2,330,730	2,720	100,400	203,323
Oahu	1,896,068	1,263	85,480	65,232
Hawaii	466,642	522	37,239	25,971
Kauai	243,990	683	18,636	7,997
Maui 1/	344,539	237	26,874	16,435
State Library for the Blind and				
		ii		
Physically Handicapped 2/	39,557	23	171	93,894

NA Not available.

Source: Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

^{1/} Includes libraries on Lanai (one location), Maui (six locations), and Molokai (one location).

^{2/} Books include the Braille. Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books.